Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,518

3,962

R$
14,375.00

21-12-2016

21-12-2016

21-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

MOVEIS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
ELETRO
ELETRONICOS
DESTINADOS
AOS PROGRAMAS
DESTINADOS A

SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE

EDUCACAO,

CONFORME

PREGAO

PRESENCIAL

N2012/2016.




